Wisconsin River
Prairie Du Sac to Mississippi

Veteran Memorial Park* 0.7 2.2
Rt. 12/Phillips Ave 2.9 2.2
Roxbury Creek Merge 5.1 0.9
Blackhawk River Runs* 6 2.5
Honey Creek merge 8.5 6.2
Arena Canoe Landing 14.7 6.1
Trader's Island Campground/Long Island 20.8 1.7
Rt. 14 Merge 225 2.1
Peck's Landing* 24.6 7.5
Rt. 133 Intersect 32.1 2.4
Railroad Bridge 34.5 9.3
Orion Boat Landing* 43.8 2
Rt, 80 Boat Landings* 45.8 6.4
Port Andrew/Rt. 60* 52.2 8.8
Rt. 61* 61 21.3
Rt. 18 82.3 5.5
Mississippi River 87.8 -87.8

KEY

BOLD are Islands

* is parking

** has parking over .5 Ml
away




